General information about company

Scrip code 543525

NSE Symbol SILVERTUC
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE625X01018

Name of the company

SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration
Sr. i Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. P CI Y VEZIND Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under “Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 S No No
Undertaking"?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
9 . No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of

No.
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Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

Total No. of
shares on

No. of Shares




of . : No. Of Underlying fully diluted
No. of | Partly N @ Total nos. | total no. of | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Shares N i No. Of Outstanding | basis
Category Nos. Of full id id- shares shares shares Underlyi Shares Outstandin bl includi
Category | of 0S. ully paid | pai underlying | held (VI1I) | (calculated naertying Underlying utstanding | convertible ((eluifing
shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ Total Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
0} shareholder .| Depository | = as per otal as . Outstanding
(D) shares equity . a%of |convertible Granted of Warrants ESOP,
() Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class Class " Warrants .
held (1V) | shares Total (A+B+C) securities (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
(\4) (V1) 1957) (VIII) eg:X egY (XB) _ o
held As a % of (XA) X) = Securities
V) (A+B+C2) (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)
Promoter
(A) Sromoter 11 9461166 9461166 | 74.61 9461166 9461166 | 74.61 9461166
Group
(B) Public 1571 3219834 3219834 [ 25.39 3219834 3219834 |25.39 3219834
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1582 12681000 12681000 | 100 12681000 12681000 | 100 12681000
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Total Number
,asa% Eggllzzrir?f Number of giosn ae=l Other of Shares
assumin ares pledge . | encumbrances, | encumbere; ub-categorization of shares
g shares i sty Ungertakmg b p iz sule gaizationleiEy
full (i) (XIV) (XV) if any (XVI) [ (XVII) =
conversion (XIVHXV+XVI)
of
convertible Number of
Category onategory securities ( equity shares
0] shareholder | 2 2 Asa Asa Asa o RSN
an percentage % of % of % of As a % As a % | dematerialized
of diluted | N, | total total | No. [total | No. | of total of total | form (xvI1I) | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
share (@) |Shares [N @) | Shares | (2) | Shares | (@) |Shares | NO- (@) | Shares CEIEaIRY || GELRERIRY | GELHRIRY
capital) held held held held (b) held @ @ jam
o= ® ) ) &
(VIN+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) (F%romoter 74.61 275864 | 2.92 275864 | 2.92 9461166
Group
ublic .
B Publi 25.39 3219834 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 275864 | 2.18 275864 | 2.18 12681000 0 0 0
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in Total No. of
No. as a % of 9| each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares | shares on
of X N No. Of Underlying fully diluted
No. of | Partly M3 Total nos. | total no. of | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Shares No. of No. Of Outstanding | basis
. . shares shares shares | . Shares . . . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Total | Underlying q Outstanding | convertible (including
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlylng ] QL) | (e i as a % | Qutstanding Underlylpg ESOP securities, No. [ warrants,
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity Deggedfiimy ||= as per of convertible uitsilig Granted of Warrants ESOP
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total " Warrants -
held (1V) | shares VI | 1957) (V111 ‘ Total a securities B (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
held | V) 0 o )0/( ; ) | x eg:Y vating | (xA) ©) ) = Securities
) ( /jj;jc‘;) rights (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
@ UEBGURIIRITGE | 5 9461166 9461166 | 74.61 9461166 9461166 | 74.61 9461166
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 9461166 9461166 | 74.61 9461166 9461166 | 74.61 9461166
0} Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 11 9461166 9461166 | 74.61 9461166 9461166 |74.61 9461166
A=AOHAQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 5043 5043 0.04 5043 5043 0.04 5043
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 681 681 0.01 681 681 0.01 681
Category Il
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 5724 5724 0.05 5724 5724 0.05 5724
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© ey WEWRERAED | 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 |0.01 1000
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal | 1454 693152 693152 5.47 693152 693152 | 5.47 693152
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
o) Il Emiie] | - 1057423 1057423 | 834 1057423 1057423 |8.34 1057423
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 14 2257 2257 0.02 2257 2257 0.02 2257
0} Bodies Corporate |32 1255955 1255955 |9.9 1255955 1255955 |9.9 1255955
m) (A4 iy 50 204323 204323 | 161 204323 204323 | 1.61 204323
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1568 3214110 3214110 |[25.35 3214110 3214110 |25.35 3214110
Total Public Shareholding
1571 3219834 3219834 |[25.39 3219834 3219834 | 25.39 3219834
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)()+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1582 12681000 12681000 | 100 12681000 12681000 | 100 12681000
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Total (A+B+C )

1582

| 12681000 | |

12681000

100

| 12681000 |

| 12681000 | 100 |

12681000

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Total Number

,asa% Eg:;gzrigf Number of g?sn_osal Other of Shares
assuming B — Shares pledged Un(?ertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
full X (XIV) V) 95 any (XVI) | (XVII) =
conversion (XIVHXV+XVI)
of
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the as a Asa As a Asa held in
Shareholders (1) | percentage % of % of % of As a % As a % | dematerialized
of diluted | o, | total total | No. [total | No. | of total of total | form (xvIII) | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
share @ |shares|N% @ | shares | (a) | Shares [ (@) |Shares |NO- (8) | Shares categonv{catzoonylcaleolny
capital) held held held held (b) feld 0 @ | ai
oan- (6) ®) (6) ©
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ ST | ) ) 275864 | 2.92 275864|2.92 | 9461166
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 74.61 275864 | 2.92 275864 | 2.92 9461166
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 74.61 275864 | 2.92 275864 | 2.92 9461166
A=AD+HA)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.04 5043 0 0 0
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.01 681 0 0 0
Category Il
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0.05 5724 0 0 0
®3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 0.01 1000 0 0 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(@) holding nominal | 5.47 693152 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) holding nominal | 4 5, 1057423 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
; Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 0.02 2257 0 0 0
(0) Bodies Corporate |9.9 1255955 0 0 0
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(m)

Any Other
(specify)

1.61

204323

Sub-Total (B)(4)

25.35

3214110

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

25.39

3219834

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public

shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

100

12681000

Total (A+B+C)

100

275864

275864

2.18 12681000

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vipul Haridas
Thakkar

Patel

Jignesh Amritlal

Minesh Vinodchandra
Doshi

Palak Vinubhai
Shah

Joly Jignesh
Patel

Kajal Vipul
Thakkar

Varsha Minesh
Doshi

PAN (1)

ABVPT8027A

ABXPP2283Q

AEHPD1881M

AFXPS5699R

AETPP8942D

ABVPT8028R

AKHPDO0846L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2676976

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

2676976

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.11

20.72

17.57

4.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2676976

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Total

2676976

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.11

20.72

17.57

5.47

4.13

3.87

0.87

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)

(XD=(VII+X)

2676976

2627710

2227500

693280

524000

490200

110000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI1)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.11

20.72

17.57

5.47

4.13

Number of Shares

pledged (XI1V)

No. (a)

92813

92213

68816

22022

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

3.47

351

3.09

Total Number of S

hares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

92813

92213

68816

As a % of total

3.47

Shares held (b)

351

3.09
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