General information about com	pany
Scrip code	543525
NSE Symbol	SILVERTUC
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE625X01018
Name of the company	SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration				
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	Yes	Yes		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	howing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.06
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.02
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01

		Table I - Sı	ummary Sta	tement holding of specified secur	ities		
	No.			Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total No. of shares on

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	charaboldare	No. of fully paid up equity shares	up	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,		Class eg:Y		a % of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	9461166			9461166	74.61	9461166		9461166	74.61				9461166
(B)	Public	1571	3219834			3219834	25.39	3219834		3219834	25.39				3219834
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1582	12681000			12681000	100	12681000		12681000	100				12681000

				Tab	le I - Su	mmary	Stat	tement l	holdi	ng of spe	cified se	curities				
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion			Number Shares p (XIV)		Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Total No of Share encumbe (XVII) = (XIV+X	es ered =		Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	74.61			275864	2.92					275864	2.92	9461166			
(B)	Public	25.39											3219834	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100			275864	2.18					275864	2.18	12681000	0	0	0

		Tal	ble II - St	ateme	nt showing	sharehol	ding pattern	of the Pr	omot	er and Pr	omoter	Group				
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights hel- rities (IX)	d in				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on
			No. of	Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	total no. of	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights		No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of	Underlying Outstanding	fully diluted basis
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Promote	er and Promo	ter Group									
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	9461166			9461166	74.61	9461166		9461166	74.61					9461166
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	9461166			9461166	74.61	9461166		9461166	74.61					9461166
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		11	9461166			9461166	74.61	9461166		9461166	74.61					9461166
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	pattern c	of the Public	shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	5043			5043	0.04	5043		5043	0.04					5043
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	681			681	0.01	681		681	0.01					681
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	5724			5724	0.05	5724		5724	0.05					5724
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions															
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01					1000
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1454	693152			693152	5.47	693152		693152	5.47					693152
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	1057423			1057423	8.34	1057423		1057423	8.34					1057423
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14	2257			2257	0.02	2257		2257	0.02					2257
(1)	Bodies Corporate	32	1255955			1255955	9.9	1255955		1255955	9.9					1255955
(m)	Any Other (specify)	50	204323			204323	1.61	204323		204323	1.61					204323
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1568	3214110			3214110	25.35	3214110		3214110	25.35					3214110
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1571	3219834			3219834	25.39	3219834		3219834	25.39					3219834
С	Table IV - Stateme			pattern o	of the Non Pr		Public shareh	older								
Total (A+B+C2)		1582	12681000			12681000	100	12681000		12681000	100					12681000

	13	82 1268	81000			1268	1000	100		12681000	1	2681000	100			
	Table I	I - Statement	shov	wing sh	arehold	ing pat	tern	of the F	rom	oter and l	Promoto	er Grouj	p			
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Num Lock share (XII		Number Shares p (XIV)		Non- Disp Undo	osal ertaking	Othe encu if an	mbrances, y (XVI)	Total Nu of Share encumber (XVII) = (XIV+X	ered =		Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	ehold	ing patte	rn of the	Promote	er and	Promote	r Gro	up						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	74.61			275864	2.92					275864	2.92	9461166			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		74.61			275864	2.92					275864	2.92	9461166			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		74.61			275864	2.92					275864	2.92	9461166			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	rehol	ding patt	ern of the	Public	sharel	nolder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	ŗn)														
d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.04											5043	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.01											681	0	0	0
	Investors	0.01											6815724	0	0	0
ub-Total (B)(2)	Investors	0.05	rnmer	nt(s)												
Sub-Total (B)(2)	Investors Category II	0.05	rnmer	nt(s)												
Sub-Total (B)(2) (3) (4)	Investors Category II Central Government	0.05	rnmer	nt(s)												
Sub-Total (B)(2) (3) (4)	Investors Category II Central Government Non-institutions Key Managerial	0.05 nt / State Gover	rnmer	nt(s)									5724	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2) (3) (4)	Investors Category II Central Government Non-institutions Key Managerial Personnel Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up	0.05 nt / State Gover	rnmer	nt(s)									5724	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2) (3) (4) (c)	Investors Category II Central Government Non-institutions Key Managerial Personnel Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	0.05 nt / State Gover 0.01	rnmer	nt(s)									5724 1000 693152	0	0	0

(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.61											204323	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25.35											3214110	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		25.39											3219834	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	rehol	ding patt	ern of the	Non Pr	omote	er- Non I	Public	sharehold	er					
Total (A+B+C2)		100											12681000			
Total (A+B+C)		100			275864	2.18					275864	2.18	12681000			

			Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vipul Haridas Thakkar	Jignesh Amritlal Patel	Minesh Vinodchandra Doshi	Palak Vinubhai Shah	Joly Jignesh Patel	Kajal Vipul Thakkar	Varsha Minesh Doshi
PAN (II)	ABVPT8027A	ABXPP2283Q	AEHPD1881M	AFXPS5699R	AETPP8942D	ABVPT8028R	AKHPD0846L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2676976	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2676976	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.11	20.72	17.57	5.47	4.13	3.87	0.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	2676976	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Total	2676976	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.11	20.72	17.57	5.47	4.13	3.87	0.87
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2676976	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.11	20.72	17.57	5.47	4.13	3.87	0.87
Number of Shares	pledged (XIV)						
No. (a)	92813	92213	68816	22022	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3.47	3.51	3.09	3.18	0	0	0
Total Number of S	Shares encumbered (2	XVII) = (XIV+XV+X	XVI)				
No. (a)	92813	92213	68816	22022	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3.47	3.51	3.09	3.18	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2676976	2627710	2227500	693280	524000	490200	110000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
	I .	1		1	-
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Zankhana Palakbhai Shah	Amratlal Khodidas Patel	Manjulaben Amratlal Patel	Tasha Vipul Thakkar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BCDPS3615M	AISPP6670P	AFXPP7343D	BPPPT3115J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	700	700	100	9461166
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	110000	700	700	100	9461166
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.01	0.01	0	74.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of so	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	110000	700	700	100	9461166
Total	110000	700	700	100	9461166
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.87	0.01	0.01	0	74.61
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	110000	700	700	100	9461166
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.01	0.01	0	74.61
Number of Shares	pledged (XIV)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	275864
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	2.92
Total Number of S	hares encumbered (XVII) = (X	XIV+XV+XVI)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	275864
As a % of total	0	0	0	0	2.92

Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	110000	700	700	100	9461166
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Shareholder type	Tromoter Group	1 Tollioter Group	1 Tollioter Group	Tromoter Group		
]	Bodies Corporate			
Sr. No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gagandeep Credit Capital Pv	t Ltd		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACO0519R			Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	900000			900000	900000	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	900000			900000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.1			7.1		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	900000			900000		
Total	900000			900000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.1			7.1		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	900000			900000		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.1			7.1		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	900000			900000		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
C., N.,	1		
Sr. No. Category	LLP	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	47	50
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8651	195672	204323
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8651	195672	204323
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.54	1.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)	
Class eg: X	8651	195672	204323
Total	8651	195672	204323
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	1.54	1.61
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8651	195672	204323
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.54	1.61
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8651	195672	204323
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0